
AISD Silver Eagles​
Volunteer 
Opportunities 

 

Steps 
1.​ Complete the Volunteer Background 

Check each year. This is found on the 
left under the Parent & Student tab 
on the Argyle ISD website.  
 

2.​ Reach out to the person listed below 
the school name via email or phone. 
The contact person will schedule a 
time for you to volunteer. 
 

3.​ Check-in at the front desk at the 
school. You must present a valid 
Driver’s License or State-issued 
identification each time you 
volunteer. 

Volunteer Opportunities 
●​ Make copies/ Laminate/ Cut Materials 

●​ Read to a class or with a student 

●​ Mentor students 

●​ Help with after-school clubs, family 
events, or book fairs 

●​ Watch Dogs 

 

1.​ Hilltop Elementary: 

Adrienne Austin 

adrienne.austin@argyleisd.com 

940-464-0564 x 51012 

2.​ Argyle South Elementary: 

Anita Gumbert  

anita.gumbert@argyleisd.com 

940-226-9977  x 53015  

3.​ Jane Ruestmann Elementary: 

Stephanie Beaulieu  

stephanie.beaulieu@argyleisd.com 

940-507-9090  x 54015 

4.​ Argyle West Elementary:  

Ashley Hopper 

ashley.hopper@argyleisd.com 

940-246-4007 x 52010 

5.​ Sixth Grade Center: 

Stephanie Wilkinson 

stephanie.wilkinson@argyleisd.com 

940-464-5100 x 41011 

6.​ Argyle Middle School: 

Mary Kay Dagg 
marykay.dagg@argyleisd.com 

940-246-2126 x 31010 

7.​ Argyle High School: 

Karen Zembraski 

karen.zembraski@argyleisd.com 

940-262-7777 x 21012 
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